Extreme Networks Data Sheet
Extreme Networks® award-winning  Alpine 3800
chassis switches support the scalability, flexibility,
security and management features required to
build complete enterprise networks, including
large campuses, branch offices, data centers and
wiring closets. Alpine 3800 series switches enable
enterprise networks to adopt new technologies,

10052
10053
Ordering Information
Extreme Networks Data Sheet
Part
Number Description
Alpine 3804 5-slot Chassis (includes fan tray)
Alpine 3808 9-slot Chassis (includes fan tray)
Alpine 3800 Switch Management Module
Alpine 3800 16-port auto-negotiating 10/100/1000BASE-TX (RJ-45) Module
Alpine 3800 16-port 1000BASE-X module with 16 unpopulated SFP 1000BASE-X ports (SFP)
Alpine 3800 4-port 1000BASE-X (unpopulated) Module
Alpine 3800 32-port 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) Module
Alpine 3800 24-port 100BASE-FX (MT-RJ) Multimode Module
ExtremeWare full Layer 3 voucher for the Alpine 3804 and 3808
Alpine 3800 AC Power Supply; Power cord ordered separately
Alpine 3800 DC Power Supply
Alpine 3800 Blank Faceplate (spare)
Alpine 3808 Spare Fan Tray
Alpine 3804 Spare Fan Tray
Extreme 1000BASE-SX transceiver, SC connector, for use with multi-mode fiber with distances up to 550 meters
Extreme 1000BASE-LX transceiver for distances up to 10km; SC connector, for use with single mode fiber
Extreme 1000BASE-ZX transceiver, extra long distance single mode fiber: 70Km/21dB Budget. SC connector
1000BASE-SX SFP, LC Connector (multimode fiber)
1000BASE-LX SFP, LC Connector (single/multimode fiber)
1000BASE-ZX SFP, LC Connector (single mode fiber)
© 2009 Extreme Networks, Inc. All rights reserved. Extreme Networks, the Extreme Networks Logo, Alpine, EPICenter, ExtremeWare, ServiceWatch and Summit are either registered